
2013.1 Page 1 of 1 

c9b_awardnotice_en-mj1 

Document to be completed by the Contracting Authority and made public after award of a contract 

 

SUPPLIES CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE 

Supply of IT Equipment for Distance Learning, Nis 

Serbia  

1. Type of procedure 

Local open tender 

2. Publication reference and date of the contract notice 

     2007CB16IPO006-2011-2-71/TD1, 28.02. 2014  

3. Lot number and lot title 

No lots 

4. Contract number and value 

 2007CB16IPO006-2011-2-71/TD1 , 134 990,00 EUR. 

5. Date of award of the contract 

8.04.2014 

6. Number of tenders received 

2 

7. Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer 

TEHNICOM INFORMATIKA DOO. Bulevar Svetog Cara Konstantina  80-86, Nis 

8. Duration of contract 

90 days 

9. Contracting Authority  

Faculty of sport and physical education, Nis, Serbia  

10.  Legal basis 

IPA Cross border Programme Bulgaria-Serbia 

Commission regulation (EU) No 80/2010 

Commission Regulation (EC) No 718/2007 of 12 June 2007  

Council Regulation (EC) No 1085/2006 of 17 July  

http://www.ipacbc-bgrs.eu/upload/docs/2012-09/Commission_Regulation_80_2010.pdf
http://www.ipacbc-bgrs.eu/upload/docs/2012-03/Commission_Regulation_718_of_12_June_2007_implementing_Council_Regulation_1085_2006.pdf
http://www.ipacbc-bgrs.eu/upload/docs/2012-03/1085___Instrument_for_Pre_Accession_Assistance__IPA_.pdf

